Rabbit Hopping Point Standings 2012/2013
Event: Strathcona County Canada Day, July 1, 2013

Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A Time Trial Times Final Totals:

Amelia / Kate - - - -

Autumn / Jorja 46.22 37.25 - 1:23.47
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 17.38 10.65 - 28.03
Biscuit / Jorja - - - -
Buttercup / Amanda 27.69 17.65 - 45.34
Flynn / Amanda - - - -
Jabberwocky / Amanda 19.34 16.28 - 35.62
Kraken / Kate - - - -
Oreo / Jorja - - - -
Peace / Rosemarie 33.37 25.84 - 59.21
Popcorn / Rosemarie 15.35 18.72 - 34.07
Spyro / Rosemarie - - - -
Tesla / Kate - - - -
Wallaby / Rosemarie 22.37 25.37 - 47.74

Winter / Jorja 14.35 13.37 - 27.72



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B Time Trial Times (2)

Final Totals:

Angel / Jorja

Bolt / Sammy
Brandywine / Kate
Darren / Robert
Elvis / Sammy
Fawn / Sophia
Felix / Kate

Kia / Amanda
Kokomo / Alana
Korr / Kate
Luckee / Josie
Marbles / Sammy
Nemo / Amanda
Reese / Jorja
Star / Alana
Tiana / Rosemarie
Willow / Amanda
Ziggy / Sara

Zoe / Sammy



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A No Touch

Final Totals:

Amelia / Kate

Autumn / Jorja

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
Biscuit / Jorja
Buttercup / Amanda
Flynn / Amanda
Jabberwocky / Amanda
Kraken / Kate

Oreo / Jorja

Peace / Rosemarie
Popcorn / Rosemarie
Spyro / Rosemarie
Tesla / Kate

Wallaby / Rosemarie
Winter / Jorja



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

No Touch

Final Totals:

Angel / Jorga
Darren / Robert
Elvis / Sammy
Fajita / Josie
Fawn / Sophia
Felix / Kate
Gizmo / Kate

Kia / Amanda
Kokomo / Alana
Korr / Kate
Marbles / Sammy
Nala / Kate
Nemo / Amanda
Reese / Jorja
Star / Alana
Tiana / Rosemarie
Ty / Amanda
Willow / Amanda
Ziggy / Sara

Zoe / Sammy



Rabbit/Owner Name: Match Race: (Winners in Red)

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5




Rabbit/Owner Name: CrissCross Race: (Winners in Red)

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5




Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

High Jump: (Highest # of Poles Cleared)

Amelia / Kate

Autumn / Jorja

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
Biscuit / Jorja
Buttercup / Amanda
Flynn / Amanda
Jabberwocky / Amanda
Kraken / Kate

Oreo / Jorja

Peace / Rosemarie
Popcorn / Rosemarie
Spyro / Rosemarie
Tesla / Kate

Wallaby / Rosemarie
Winter / Jorja

© ' AN

oo

1 \l m 1 1



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B High Jump: (Highest # of Poles Cleared)

Angel / Jorja -
Ashley / Tracy -
Bolt / Sammy -
Brandywine / Kate -
Darren / Robert -
Elvis / Sammy -
Fawn / Sophia -
Felix / Kate -
Kia / Amanda 6
Kokomo / Alana -
Korr / Kate
Luckee / Josie
Marbles / Sammy
Nemo / Amanda
Reese / Jorja

Star / Alana

Tiana / Rosemarie
Willow / Amanda
Ziggy / Sara -
Zoe / Sammy -
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Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Long Jump: ( # of Poles Cleared)

Amelia / Kate

Autumn / Jorja

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
Biscuit /Jorja

Buttercup / Amanda
Flynn / Amanda
Jabberwocky / Amanda
Kraken / Kate

Oreo / Jorja

Peace / Rosemarie
Popcorn / Rosemarie
Spyro / Rosemarie
Tesla / Kate

Wallaby / Rosemarie
Winter / Jorja
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Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Long Jump: ( # of Poles Cleared)

Angel / Jorja
Ashley / Tracy
Bolt / Sammy
Darren / Robert
Elvis / Sammy
Fajita / Josie
Fawn / Sophia
Felix / Kate

Kia / Amanda
Kokomo / Alana
Korr / Kate
Luckee / Josie
Marbles / Sammy
Nemo / Amanda
Reese / Jorja
Star / Alana
Tiana / Rosemarie
Willow / Amanda
Zoe / Sammy



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A Final Score Point Standings:

Time Trial:  Match Race: High Jump: Long Jump Total:
Amelia / Kate

Autumn / Jorja 3 - 8 - 11
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 9 - 4 5 18
Biscuit / Jorja - - - - -
Buttercup / Amanda 6 - 10 6 22
Flynn / Amanda - - - - -
Jabberwocky / Amanda 7 - 9 8 24
Kraken / Kate - - - - -
Oreo / Jorja - - - - -
Peace / Rosemarie 4 - 6 7 17
Popcorn / Rosemarie 8 - 7 10 25
Spyro / Rosemarie - - - - -
Tesla / Kate - - - - -
Wallaby / Rosemarie 4 - 4 9 17

Winter / Jorja 10 - 5 - 15



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B

Final Score Point Standings:

Angel / Jorja
Ashley / Tracy
Bolt / Sammy
Brandywine / Kate
Darren / Robert
Elvis / Sammy
Fawn / Sophia
Felix / Kate

Kia / Amanda
Kokomo / Alana
Korr / Kate
Luckee / Josie
Marbles / Sammy
Nemo / Amanda
Reese / Jorja
Star / Alana
Tiana / Rosemarie
Willow / Amanda
Ziggy / Sara

Zoe / Sammy

Time Trial:  Match Race: High Jump: Long Jump
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Rabbit/Owner Name: Division A

Cumulative Standings:

Time Trial:
Amelia / Kate 58
Autumn / Jorja 14
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 123
Biscuit / Jorja 17
Buttercup / Amanda 62
Flynn / Amanda 38
Jabberwocky / Amanda 67
Kraken / Kate 56
Oreo / Jorja 45
Peace / Rosemarie 16
Popcorn / Rosemarie 119
Spyro / Rosemarie 46
Tesla / Kate 34
Wallaby / Rosemarie 73

Winter / Jorja 79

Match Race: High Jump:

40
41
92
19
51
31
84
49
59
21
95
23
39
39
49

68
83
47
0
47
2
107
103
27
66
85
28
105
27
76

Long jump:
15
14
22
0
23
0
52
22
6
37
47
7
27
66
38

Total:
181
152
284
36
183
71
310
230
137
140
346
104
205
205
242



Rabbit/Owner Name: Division B Cumulative Standings:

Time Trial:  Match Race: High Jump: Long jump: Total:

Angel / Jorja 6 10 10 0 26
Ashley / Tracy - - 4 1 5
Bolt / Sammy - - 0 3 3
Brandywine / Kate 2 5 1 - 8
Darren / Robert 78 67 47 14 206
Elvis / Sammy 6 10 8 3 27
Fajita / Josie 18 20 15 7 60
Fawn / Sophia 1 5 3 6 15
Felix / Kate 53 47 79 29 208
Gizmo / Kate 0 4 0 0 4
Kia / Amanda 91 91 71 50 303
Kokomo / Alana 42 66 51 20 179
Korr / Kate 68 69 85 39 261
Luckee / Josie 1 3 2 0 6
Marbles / Sammy 40 29 42 9 120
Mr. Bella 5 - - - 5
Nala / Kate 0 0 1 - 1
Nemo / Amanda 51 38 63 57 209
Reese / Jorja 57 38 52 11 158
Star / Alana 65 86 87 26 264
Tiana / Rosemarie 79 67 61 49 256
Ty / Amanda 0 9 - 9
Willow / Amanda 4 10 3 0 17
Ziggy / Sara 10 9 7 - 26
Zoe / Sammy 2 8 4 1 15



